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Tork Xpress Mini Multifold Hand Towel
Dispenser

e Compact size ideal when space is limited or mounting not possible

. Bundles can be topped up easily to avoid paper run-outs

e One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced consumption and increased hygiene
e Clean, modern appearance compliments all decors

»  Effortless cleaning and intuitive refilling saves time
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Product &
Shipping data

Shipping data

EAN

Packaging material

Pieces

Transport Units per Layer
Layer per Pallet

Gross Weight

Height

Length

Width

Net Weight

Volume

System
H2

Length
4in
Color
White

Consumer Units
(CON)

10073286668902
Box

1

2.27 b

1.81b

0.38 ft3

Quality
Advanced

Width
11.9in

Transport Units
(TRP)
10073286668902

Carton

1 (1 CON)

2271b
4.25in
125in
12.25in
1.81b

0.38 ft3

Material
Plastic

Height
11.6in

Pallet
(PAL)

7322542460580

198 (198 TRP)
33

6

450,05 Ib
255in
46.75in
36.75in
356.2 Ib

25.35 ft3
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