



553120

## Tork Xpress Mini Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser

- Compact size ideal when space is limited or mounting not possible
- Bundles can be topped up easily to avoid paper run-outs
- One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced consumption and increased hygiene
- Clean, modern appearance compliments all decors
- Effortless cleaning and intuitive refilling saves time



Product & Shipping data

System H2 Length

4 in Color White Quality Advanced

Plastic Width Height 11.6 in 11.9 in

Material

## Shipping data

	Consumer Units (CON)	Transport Units (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	10073286668902	10073286668902	7322542460580
Packaging material	Box	Carton	
Pieces	1	1 (1 CON)	198 (198 TRP)
Transport Units per Layer			33
Layer per Pallet			6
Gross Weight	2.27 lb	2.27 lb	450.05 lb
Height	-	4.25 in	25.5 in
Length	-	12.5 in	46.75 in
Width	-	12.25 in	36.75 in
Net Weight	1.8 lb	1.8 lb	356.2 lb
Volume	0.38 ft3	0.38 ft3	25.35 ft3